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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 2 -Dec-2018
 
Event 401  Boys 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Stedman, George 1:31.84  
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Guppy, Jack W 1:34.59  
Rtw Monson-SE  83 Bissett, Rohan 1:36.27  
Rtw Monson-SE  84 Canclini, Louis 1:50.83  

 
Event 401  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Bissett, Aran 1:05.74  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Annan, Hayden 1:11.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Greenwood, Marius 1:14.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 104 El-Mokadem, Max 1:14.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Jones, Freddie 1:19.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Guppy, Henry W 1:21.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 117 Mahon, Harvey 1:21.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Crossland, William 1:21.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Bradbury, Roscoe 1:27.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1010 Sudds, Archie 1:33.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Wessels, Petrus 1:43.93  
Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Hubbard, Tom 1:45.85  

 
Event 401  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Williams, Teilo 57.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Rabhi, Ryan 1:05.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Delves, Adam 1:05.43  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Budd, James 1:06.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Edwards, Toby 1:06.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Dobson, Oliver 1:06.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Hoy, Matthew 1:07.39  
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Bourne, Max 1:09.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Dent, Alex 1:10.97  
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Green, George 1:13.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Mahon, Henry 1:14.26  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Lees, Olly 1:15.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Evans, Jack 1:19.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Ribbens, Jack 1:20.64  
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Mueller, Max 1:20.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Hickson, Hamish 1:21.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Timms, Alex 1:21.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Williams, Aiden 1:22.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Fearon, Ollie 1:24.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 MacSporran, William 1:29.19  

 
Event 401  Men 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Stanhope, Ellis 54.97  
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Edwards, Reuben 55.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Strydom, Andre 55.93  
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Bradbury, Kody 56.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Williams, Teilo 57.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Sinclair, Harry 57.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 167 Leman, Tom 58.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Crewe, Charlie 59.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 159 Hamer, Joss 1:00.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Turton, Alex 1:02.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Rabhi, Ryan 1:05.18  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 2 -Dec-2018

(Event 401  Men 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Delves, Adam 1:05.43  
Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Bissett, Aran 1:05.74  
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Budd, James 1:06.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1415 Purtill, Charlie T 1:06.05  
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Edwards, Toby 1:06.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Dobson, Oliver 1:06.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 1618 Baker, dan 1:06.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Hoy, Matthew 1:07.39  
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Bourne, Max 1:09.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Dent, Alex 1:10.97  
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Annan, Hayden 1:11.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Green, George 1:13.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 1324 Mahon, Henry 1:14.26  
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Greenwood, Marius 1:14.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1026 El-Mokadem, Max 1:14.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 1227 Lees, Olly 1:15.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 13*28 Evans, Jack 1:19.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 11*28 Jones, Freddie 1:19.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1230 Ribbens, Jack 1:20.64  
Rtw Monson-SE 1231 Mueller, Max 1:20.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 12*32 Hickson, Hamish 1:21.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 10*32 Guppy, Henry W 1:21.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Mahon, Harvey 1:21.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Crossland, William 1:21.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 1236 Timms, Alex 1:21.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1237 Williams, Aiden 1:22.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1238 Fearon, Ollie 1:24.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1139 Bradbury, Roscoe 1:27.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1240 MacSporran, William 1:29.19  
Rtw Monson-SE  941 Stedman, George 1:31.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1042 Sudds, Archie 1:33.54  
Rtw Monson-SE  943 Guppy, Jack W 1:34.59  
Rtw Monson-SE  844 Bissett, Rohan 1:36.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 1145 Wessels, Petrus 1:43.93  
Rtw Monson-SE 1146 Hubbard, Tom 1:45.85  
Rtw Monson-SE  847 Canclini, Louis 1:50.83  

 
Event 401  Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Stanhope, Ellis 54.97  
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Edwards, Reuben 55.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Strydom, Andre 55.93  
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Bradbury, Kody 56.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Williams, Teilo 57.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Sinclair, Harry 57.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 167 Leman, Tom 58.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Crewe, Charlie 59.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 159 Hamer, Joss 1:00.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1710 Crewe, Aidan 1:00.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Turton, Alex 1:02.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Rabhi, Ryan 1:05.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Delves, Adam 1:05.43  
Rtw Monson-SE 1014 Bissett, Aran 1:05.74  
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Budd, James 1:06.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Purtill, Charlie T 1:06.05  
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Edwards, Toby 1:06.17  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 2 -Dec-2018

(Event 401  Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Dobson, Oliver 1:06.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 1619 Baker, dan 1:06.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1320 Hoy, Matthew 1:07.39  
Rtw Monson-SE 1221 Bourne, Max 1:09.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Dent, Alex 1:10.97  
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Annan, Hayden 1:11.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 1324 Green, George 1:13.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 1325 Mahon, Henry 1:14.26  
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Greenwood, Marius 1:14.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1027 El-Mokadem, Max 1:14.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 1228 Lees, Olly 1:15.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 11*29 Jones, Freddie 1:19.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 13*29 Evans, Jack 1:19.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1231 Ribbens, Jack 1:20.64  
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Mueller, Max 1:20.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 12*33 Hickson, Hamish 1:21.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 10*33 Guppy, Henry W 1:21.20  
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Mahon, Harvey 1:21.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 1136 Crossland, William 1:21.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 1237 Timms, Alex 1:21.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1238 Williams, Aiden 1:22.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 1239 Fearon, Ollie 1:24.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1140 Bradbury, Roscoe 1:27.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1241 MacSporran, William 1:29.19  
Rtw Monson-SE  942 Stedman, George 1:31.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1043 Sudds, Archie 1:33.54  
Rtw Monson-SE  944 Guppy, Jack W 1:34.59  
Rtw Monson-SE  845 Bissett, Rohan 1:36.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 1146 Wessels, Petrus 1:43.93  
Rtw Monson-SE 1147 Hubbard, Tom 1:45.85  
Rtw Monson-SE  848 Canclini, Louis 1:50.83  


